
​Gaston Choral Society​
​Season Schedule​
​Fall 2025​

​Date​ ​Time​ ​Who​ ​Where​ ​Program​

​FALL 2025​

​Thurs, Aug 28​ ​6:30pm music pickup​
​7:00pm​​-​​9:00pm (reh)​

​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​First Rehearsal​
​(Fall Season)​

​Thurs, Sept 4​ ​7:00pm -9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Fall Season​

​Thurs, Sept 11​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Fall Season​

​Thurs, Sept 18​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Fall Season​

​Thurs, Sept 25​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Fall Season​

​Thurs, Oct 2​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Fall Season​

​Sat, Oct 4 - Weekend Workshop​ ​9:00am - 12:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​First ARP Gastonia​ ​Fall Season​

​Thurs, Oct 9​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Fall Season​

​Thurs, Oct 16​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Fall Season​

​Thurs, Oct 23​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Fall Season​

​Thurs, Oct 30​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Fall Season​

​Thurs Nov 6​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Fall Season​

​Thurs Nov 13​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Fall Season​

​Thurs, Nov 20​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Fall Season​

​Thurs, Nov 27​ ​THANKSGIVING - NO REHEARSAL​

​Thurs, Dec 4​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Fall Season​

​Sun, Dec 7 - Gastonia Christmas Parade​ ​5:00pm - start​
​Arrival time TBD​

​GCS Members that​
​want to participate​

​Downtown Gastonia​ ​Special Event​

​Thurs, Dec 11​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Fall Season​

​Fri, Dec 12​ ​6:30pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​
​Attendance mandatory​

​FBC​ ​Dress Rehearsal​
​Fall Season​

​Sat, Dec 13​ ​7:30pm Concert​
​Call time 5:45pm​

​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Earth Shall Ring​

​Sun Dec 14​ ​1:30 PM Concert​
​Call time 12:30pm​

​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Earth Shall Ring​

​Notes:​


